Blinds

creative light control

Leading Automation

Somfy Altus 40 RTS 3/30

Item Number/Code
Head Colour

Motor Length
Minimum Blind Width
Maximum Linked Blind Size
Lifting Capacity
Nominal Torque
Nominal Speed

Limit Switch Type
Index Protecting Rating
Sound Level

Power Supply

Power Consumption
Thermal Time

Lead Wiring Guide

1020172

Black/Orange

506.5mm

593mm

12.6m?

9kg

3.0Nm

30 RPM

Electronic

IP 44 (forindoor use only)
50 dBa (at nominal speed)
195.5-255V

90W

4 minutes

Blue-Neutral (N); Brown-Live (L); Black
(NOT use)



